
Perfectly seasoned secret recipe 
Jerry’s Award Winning ChiliJerry’s Award Winning ChiliJerry’s Award Winning ChiliJerry’s Award Winning ChiliJerry’s Award Winning ChiliJerry’s Award Winning ChiliJerry’s Award Winning ChiliJerry’s Award Winning Chili         $4$4$4$4$4$4$4$4-------- 1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.         $7$7$7$7$7$7$7$7-------- 1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.         

Danny’s original fresh, rich & creamy recipe 
Homemade New England Clam Chowder Homemade New England Clam Chowder Homemade New England Clam Chowder Homemade New England Clam Chowder Homemade New England Clam Chowder Homemade New England Clam Chowder Homemade New England Clam Chowder Homemade New England Clam Chowder         $4$4$4$4$4$4$4$4-------- 1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.         $7$7$7$7$7$7$7$7-------- 1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.         

A homemade special treat from our chef 
Soup du JourSoup du JourSoup du JourSoup du JourSoup du JourSoup du JourSoup du JourSoup du Jour         $3$3$3$3$3$3$3$3-------- 1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.1/2pt.         $5$5$5$5$5$5$5$5-------- 1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.1pt.         

������������Fresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden Salads������������            
Ham, turkey, cheddar,  

tomato & egg over freshly tossed 
baby greens 

Chef’s    $8Chef’s    $8Chef’s    $8Chef’s    $8Chef’s    $8Chef’s    $8Chef’s    $8Chef’s    $8         
Seasoned & grilled chicken breast,  
croutons, Parmigiano cheese over 

freshly mixed baby greens & tossed 
w/Caesar dressing 

Chicken Caesar (Our Way)   $9Chicken Caesar (Our Way)   $9Chicken Caesar (Our Way)   $9Chicken Caesar (Our Way)   $9Chicken Caesar (Our Way)   $9Chicken Caesar (Our Way)   $9Chicken Caesar (Our Way)   $9Chicken Caesar (Our Way)   $9        
Fresh Mozzarella, 

ripened tomatoes, olive oil, fresh 
basil & reduced Balsamic vinegar 

Caprese    $8Caprese    $8Caprese    $8Caprese    $8Caprese    $8Caprese    $8Caprese    $8Caprese    $8         

Dressings: Italian ● Ranch ● Bleu Cheese ● 1000 Island ● Vidalia Onion ● Balsamic Vinaigrette ● Honey Mustard 

All American Cheddar    $6All American Cheddar    $6All American Cheddar    $6All American Cheddar    $6All American Cheddar    $6All American Cheddar    $6All American Cheddar    $6All American Cheddar    $6        
Each include Chef’s Choice Side & are served on a grilled French baguette excluding the All American 

For the traditionalist, white bread grilled until golden brown 
The Derby    $10The Derby    $10The Derby    $10The Derby    $10The Derby    $10The Derby    $10The Derby    $10The Derby    $10         

English Sage Derby cheese, smoked turkey, & Granny Smith apples 
 Sage oil is green, the seed is black & the sandwich is oh soooooooo good! 

Le Brie    $10Le Brie    $10Le Brie    $10Le Brie    $10Le Brie    $10Le Brie    $10Le Brie    $10Le Brie    $10         
Triple Cream Brie from France w/our delicious sliced turkey 

The Havarti    $9The Havarti    $9The Havarti    $9The Havarti    $9The Havarti    $9The Havarti    $9The Havarti    $9The Havarti    $9        
Wisconsin's creamy Havarti blended w/horseradish & chives grilled together w/sliced ham 

Beer Me!    $8Beer Me!    $8Beer Me!    $8Beer Me!    $8Beer Me!    $8Beer Me!    $8Beer Me!    $8Beer Me!    $8         
Irish Guinness infused creamy cheddar 

Meat & Onions    $10Meat & Onions    $10Meat & Onions    $10Meat & Onions    $10Meat & Onions    $10Meat & Onions    $10Meat & Onions    $10Meat & Onions    $10         
Onion infused cheddar w/corned beef, sauerkraut & our signature sauce 

209 w olympia ave pg 33950209 w olympia ave pg 33950209 w olympia ave pg 33950209 w olympia ave pg 33950209 w olympia ave pg 33950209 w olympia ave pg 33950209 w olympia ave pg 33950209 w olympia ave pg 33950                www.pressellers.com        www.pressellers.com        www.pressellers.com        www.pressellers.com        www.pressellers.com        www.pressellers.com        www.pressellers.com        www.pressellers.com             941.639.2091     941.639.2091     941.639.2091     941.639.2091     941.639.2091     941.639.2091     941.639.2091     941.639.2091         

Lunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch MenuLunch Menu            

Hard boiled egg, bacon, candied 
walnuts, & Vidalia onion dressing 

Spinach    $7Spinach    $7Spinach    $7Spinach    $7Spinach    $7Spinach    $7Spinach    $7Spinach    $7         
Mixed baby greens, fresh Feta 
cheese, tomato, green peppers,  
olives, Pepperoncinis & Balsamic 

vinegar dressing 

Pressellers Greek    $7Pressellers Greek    $7Pressellers Greek    $7Pressellers Greek    $7Pressellers Greek    $7Pressellers Greek    $7Pressellers Greek    $7Pressellers Greek    $7         
Generous portion of homemade 

breast meat chicken or tuna salad, 
tomato & hard boiled egg over mixed 

baby greens 

Tuna or Chicken    $8.5Tuna or Chicken    $8.5Tuna or Chicken    $8.5Tuna or Chicken    $8.5Tuna or Chicken    $8.5Tuna or Chicken    $8.5Tuna or Chicken    $8.5Tuna or Chicken    $8.5         

������������Soup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup SelectionSoup Selection������������            

Grilled Chicken Breast Strips +$2.5 

������������Gourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese SandwichesGourmet Grilled Cheese Sandwiches������������            

Vegetarian, Vegan & Gluten Free friendly plus a variety of other Vegetarian, Vegan & Gluten Free friendly plus a variety of other Vegetarian, Vegan & Gluten Free friendly plus a variety of other Vegetarian, Vegan & Gluten Free friendly plus a variety of other deliciousness! deliciousness! deliciousness! deliciousness!     
Something for Everyone!Something for Everyone!Something for Everyone!Something for Everyone!    

Ask about our live entertainment in our beautiful beer garden some evenings & special occasions.Ask about our live entertainment in our beautiful beer garden some evenings & special occasions.Ask about our live entertainment in our beautiful beer garden some evenings & special occasions.Ask about our live entertainment in our beautiful beer garden some evenings & special occasions.    
We feature nightly and daily Specials & love to cater your special events. We feature nightly and daily Specials & love to cater your special events. We feature nightly and daily Specials & love to cater your special events. We feature nightly and daily Specials & love to cater your special events.     

We also Cater & Host cheese tastings paired with beer or wine, excellent for fundraisers, wedding We also Cater & Host cheese tastings paired with beer or wine, excellent for fundraisers, wedding We also Cater & Host cheese tastings paired with beer or wine, excellent for fundraisers, wedding We also Cater & Host cheese tastings paired with beer or wine, excellent for fundraisers, wedding 
parties, showers, reunions & ice breakers.parties, showers, reunions & ice breakers.parties, showers, reunions & ice breakers.parties, showers, reunions & ice breakers.    
Gladly serving Punta Gorda since 1982Gladly serving Punta Gorda since 1982Gladly serving Punta Gorda since 1982Gladly serving Punta Gorda since 1982    

Pressellers Restaurant Lunch Menu Served MonPressellers Restaurant Lunch Menu Served MonPressellers Restaurant Lunch Menu Served MonPressellers Restaurant Lunch Menu Served MonPressellers Restaurant Lunch Menu Served MonPressellers Restaurant Lunch Menu Served MonPressellers Restaurant Lunch Menu Served MonPressellers Restaurant Lunch Menu Served Mon--------Sat. From 11:30amSat. From 11:30amSat. From 11:30amSat. From 11:30amSat. From 11:30amSat. From 11:30amSat. From 11:30amSat. From 11:30am--------4:pm4:pm4:pm4:pm4:pm4:pm4:pm4:pm        



White  
Whole Wheat  

Rye 

������������Legendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller SandwichesLegendary Presseller Sandwiches������������            

Thick slices of tomato & fresh mozzarella w/fresh 
basil & garlic, served on a warm French roll 

Tomozz    $8.5Tomozz    $8.5Tomozz    $8.5Tomozz    $8.5Tomozz    $8.5Tomozz    $8.5Tomozz    $8.5Tomozz    $8.5         

Sautéed portabella mushroom strips & onions  
w/melted mozzarella on a grilled French baguette.  

(can be Vegan) 

Portaphilly    $8Portaphilly    $8Portaphilly    $8Portaphilly    $8Portaphilly    $8Portaphilly    $8Portaphilly    $8Portaphilly    $8         

Tender chicken breast strips, lightly breaded  
& sautéed in garlic butter, drizzled w/Hollandaise 

sauce on a grilled French baguette 

Chicken CharlotteChicken CharlotteChicken CharlotteChicken CharlotteChicken CharlotteChicken CharlotteChicken CharlotteChicken Charlotte             $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5         

Turkey stuffed between 2 pieces of white toast  
w/bacon, mozzarella, lettuce, tomato & herb mayo 

Turkey ClubTurkey ClubTurkey ClubTurkey ClubTurkey ClubTurkey ClubTurkey ClubTurkey Club            $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5    $8.5         

6 pieces of bacon, leaf lettuce, thick slices of tomato 
& herb mayo on toasted white bread 

Giant BLT    $6.5Giant BLT    $6.5Giant BLT    $6.5Giant BLT    $6.5Giant BLT    $6.5Giant BLT    $6.5Giant BLT    $6.5Giant BLT    $6.5         

A New Orleans tradition!! Olive salad w/ham,  
salami, cappicola, Swiss & provolone cheeses & a 

dash of crushed red pepper, served hot on a grilled 
French baguette. 

Muffuletta    $8.5Muffuletta    $8.5Muffuletta    $8.5Muffuletta    $8.5Muffuletta    $8.5Muffuletta    $8.5Muffuletta    $8.5Muffuletta    $8.5         

White fish lightly dusted w/Asiago bread crumbs  
& grilled on a French baguette w/lettuce & tomato 

Asiago White Fish Grille    $9.5Asiago White Fish Grille    $9.5Asiago White Fish Grille    $9.5Asiago White Fish Grille    $9.5Asiago White Fish Grille    $9.5Asiago White Fish Grille    $9.5Asiago White Fish Grille    $9.5Asiago White Fish Grille    $9.5         

Fresh ground chuck, grilled your way** & served on 
a grilled French baguette w/lettuce, tomato  

& blusabi cheesy sauce 

Better Burger    $6.5Better Burger    $6.5Better Burger    $6.5Better Burger    $6.5Better Burger    $6.5Better Burger    $6.5Better Burger    $6.5Better Burger    $6.5         

Melted cheddar cheese over fresh tuna salad & 
served on grilled rye bread 

Tuna Melt    $8.5Tuna Melt    $8.5Tuna Melt    $8.5Tuna Melt    $8.5Tuna Melt    $8.5Tuna Melt    $8.5Tuna Melt    $8.5Tuna Melt    $8.5         Grilled baguette, stacked w/a 1/4 lb grilled all beef 
dog, smothered w/Jerry’s award winning chili & 

topped w/an onion infused creamy cheddar  

Amazing Chili Cheese Dog   $5.5Amazing Chili Cheese Dog   $5.5Amazing Chili Cheese Dog   $5.5Amazing Chili Cheese Dog   $5.5Amazing Chili Cheese Dog   $5.5Amazing Chili Cheese Dog   $5.5Amazing Chili Cheese Dog   $5.5Amazing Chili Cheese Dog   $5.5         

Havarti w/Horseradish ● Triple Crème Brie ● Cambozola 
Jalapeno Peppadew ● Sage Derby  

Irish Guinness infused Cheddar 
Onion infused creamy Cheddar 

Add meat +$2.5 

Add meat +$2.5 

Cappicola, hard salami, ham & provolone cheese on a French baguette (Your choice of toppers) 
da Vinci    $7da Vinci    $7da Vinci    $7da Vinci    $7da Vinci    $7da Vinci    $7da Vinci    $7da Vinci    $7         

Corned beef, sauerkraut, muenster cheese & our signature sauce on grilled rye 
Reuban    $8.5Reuban    $8.5Reuban    $8.5Reuban    $8.5Reuban    $8.5Reuban    $8.5Reuban    $8.5Reuban    $8.5         

Hot Pastrami & Swiss cheese on grilled rye 
Georgia O’Keeffe    $8.5Georgia O’Keeffe    $8.5Georgia O’Keeffe    $8.5Georgia O’Keeffe    $8.5Georgia O’Keeffe    $8.5Georgia O’Keeffe    $8.5Georgia O’Keeffe    $8.5Georgia O’Keeffe    $8.5         Pilled high +$2.5 

Homemade breast meat chicken salad on a French baguette w/lettuce & tomato 
Rembrandt    $7Rembrandt    $7Rembrandt    $7Rembrandt    $7Rembrandt    $7Rembrandt    $7Rembrandt    $7Rembrandt    $7         

Your choice of veggies w/Provolone cheese on a French baguette 
Monet’s Garden     $6Monet’s Garden     $6Monet’s Garden     $6Monet’s Garden     $6Monet’s Garden     $6Monet’s Garden     $6Monet’s Garden     $6Monet’s Garden     $6        

Smoked turkey w/olive oil, creamy brie cheese & Granny Smith apples on a French baguette 
Duchamp    $8.5Duchamp    $8.5Duchamp    $8.5Duchamp    $8.5Duchamp    $8.5Duchamp    $8.5Duchamp    $8.5Duchamp    $8.5         

Each include Chef’s Choice Side 

Each include Chef’s Choice Side 

������������Wrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it upWrap it up������������            

Grilled Chicken    $7.5Grilled Chicken    $7.5Grilled Chicken    $7.5Grilled Chicken    $7.5Grilled Chicken    $7.5Grilled Chicken    $7.5Grilled Chicken    $7.5Grilled Chicken    $7.5         
Carb conscious wraps under 25 carbs 

Tender chicken breast strips, tomato, onions & mushrooms grilled 
together, folded into a wrap & pressed 

Turkey Wrap    $7.5Turkey Wrap    $7.5Turkey Wrap    $7.5Turkey Wrap    $7.5Turkey Wrap    $7.5Turkey Wrap    $7.5Turkey Wrap    $7.5Turkey Wrap    $7.5         
Sliced turkey, spring mix, tomato, Swiss cheese & herb spread 

JP’s Club Burger     $7JP’s Club Burger     $7JP’s Club Burger     $7JP’s Club Burger     $7JP’s Club Burger     $7JP’s Club Burger     $7JP’s Club Burger     $7JP’s Club Burger     $7         
Fresh ground chuck, bacon, tomato, onion, mushrooms & blusabi 

cheesy spread, wrapped & pressed 

FillersFillersFillersFillers    
Choose one filler, one cheese & a bread below & add your toppers 

��������Mix it up!    $6Mix it up!    $6Mix it up!    $6Mix it up!    $6Mix it up!    $6Mix it up!    $6Mix it up!    $6Mix it up!    $6��������         

CheesesCheesesCheesesCheeses    
Capicola ● Ham 
Salami ● Turkey 
Smoked Turkey 

Homemade Egg, Chicken or Tuna Salad 
**Pastrami or Corned Beef +$2 

Aged Asiago ● Cheddar ● Swiss 
Jelapeno Peppadew ● Mozzerella  

Muenster ● Provolone  
Havarti w/Horse Raddish 

Irish Guinness infused Cheddar 
Onion infused creamy Cheddar 

  

������������Artisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan SandwichesArtisan Sandwiches������������            

�Sandwich ToppersSandwich ToppersSandwich ToppersSandwich Toppers�    
Leaf Lettuce ● Tomato ● Onion ● Green Pepper ● Banana Peppers ● Black Olives ● Mushrooms ● Carrots ● Pickles 
Pepperoncinis ● Jalapeno Pepper ● Mustard ● Mayo ● Herb Mayo ● Oil & Vinegar ● Garlic Salt ● Basil ● Oregano 

Salt & Pepper 

The following applies to our entire menu: 
$3 Charge for Meal & Plate Sharing  Menu prices & hours are subject to change 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase risk of food borne illness,  
especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

w/sugary butter cookies 
Tiramisu Dip    $5Tiramisu Dip    $5Tiramisu Dip    $5Tiramisu Dip    $5Tiramisu Dip    $5Tiramisu Dip    $5Tiramisu Dip    $5Tiramisu Dip    $5        

Chocolate Cake    $5.5Chocolate Cake    $5.5Chocolate Cake    $5.5Chocolate Cake    $5.5Chocolate Cake    $5.5Chocolate Cake    $5.5Chocolate Cake    $5.5Chocolate Cake    $5.5         
“Daddy’s Great, he gives us the chocolate 

Better than Sex!    $4Better than Sex!    $4Better than Sex!    $4Better than Sex!    $4Better than Sex!    $4Better than Sex!    $4Better than Sex!    $4Better than Sex!    $4        
Secret family recipe, the name speaks volumes 

Homemade Bread Pudding    $3Homemade Bread Pudding    $3Homemade Bread Pudding    $3Homemade Bread Pudding    $3Homemade Bread Pudding    $3Homemade Bread Pudding    $3Homemade Bread Pudding    $3Homemade Bread Pudding    $3         
w/lemon mascarpone 

������������DessertDessertDessertDessertDessertDessertDessertDessertDessertDessertDessertDessert������������            

Thank you for choosing Pressellers Restaurant for your dining experience this afternoon, See you soon!.Thank you for choosing Pressellers Restaurant for your dining experience this afternoon, See you soon!.Thank you for choosing Pressellers Restaurant for your dining experience this afternoon, See you soon!.Thank you for choosing Pressellers Restaurant for your dining experience this afternoon, See you soon!.Thank you for choosing Pressellers Restaurant for your dining experience this afternoon, See you soon!.Thank you for choosing Pressellers Restaurant for your dining experience this afternoon, See you soon!.Thank you for choosing Pressellers Restaurant for your dining experience this afternoon, See you soon!.Thank you for choosing Pressellers Restaurant for your dining experience this afternoon, See you soon!.         

Breads (plain, pressed or grilled)Breads (plain, pressed or grilled)Breads (plain, pressed or grilled)Breads (plain, pressed or grilled)    

Add Cheese +$1 

Roasted Prime Rib of beef w/ Au Jus served on a French baguette 
French DipFrench DipFrench DipFrench DipFrench DipFrench DipFrench DipFrench Dip          $9 $9 $9 $9 $9 $9 $9 $9        

More Dessert, ask about our More Dessert, ask about our More Dessert, ask about our More Dessert, ask about our More Dessert, ask about our More Dessert, ask about our More Dessert, ask about our More Dessert, ask about our Real Floridian Cheese CakeReal Floridian Cheese CakeReal Floridian Cheese CakeReal Floridian Cheese CakeReal Floridian Cheese CakeReal Floridian Cheese CakeReal Floridian Cheese CakeReal Floridian Cheese Cake  options. Yum! options. Yum! options. Yum! options. Yum! options. Yum! options. Yum! options. Yum! options. Yum!         


